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11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Manager

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Maintenance

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Special District

Shiloh Cemetery District

Shiloh Cemetery District

Shiloh Cemetery District

Shiloh Cemetery District

Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District
Green Valley Cemetery District

Green Valley Cemetery District

Green Valley Cemetery District

Department Total Wages
District Manager $70,325
Grounds Maintence $63,483
Supervisor

Grounds Maintenance $53,310
Technician Il

Grounds Maintenance $39,915
Technician 1

Board Member $300
Board Member $300
Board Member $300
Board Member $300
Board Member $300
Board Of Directors $0
(Unpaid)

Board Of Directors $0
(Unpaid)

Board Of Directors $0

(Unpaid)

Total Retirement

Contribution

$7,881
$6,106

$5,464

$5,981

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



