	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Shiloh Cemetery District	District Manager	\$70,325	\$7,881
2.	Grounds Maintenance		Shiloh Cemetery District	Grounds Maintence Supervisor	\$63,483	\$6,106
3.	Grounds Maintenance		Shiloh Cemetery District	Grounds Maintenance Technician II	\$53,310	\$5,464
4.	Grounds Maintenance		Shiloh Cemetery District	Grounds Maintenance Technician 1	\$39,915	\$5,981
5.	Board Member		Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
6.	Board Member		Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
7.	Board Member		Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
8.	Board Member		Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
9.	Board Member		Shiloh Cemetery District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
10.	Board Member		Green Valley Cemetery District	Board Of Directors (Unpaid)	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Green Valley Cemetery District	Board Of Directors (Unpaid)	\$0	\$0
12.	Board President		Green Valley Cemetery District	Board Of Directors (Unpaid)	\$0	\$0